
 

 

 
 

MUI DC School Calendar 2023-2024 
  
Semester 1 
Quarter 1 September 11-November 10 
 
September 

• Family Orientation Thursday Sept 7, 6-7:30 pm  
• First Day of School Monday Sept 11 

 
October 

• PD for Staff/No school for Students Tuesday Oct 3  
• Holy Day Celebration Oct 6 
• No School Holy Day of Atonement Oct 16 
• Field Trip Thursday October 19 
• Parent Teacher Conference & Q1 Progress Report Issued Thursday October 12 

 
November 
Quarter 2 November 13- Feb 2 

• PD for Staff/No School for Students Nov 7 
• Family Meeting Thursday Nov 9 6-7 pm 
• Field Trip Thursday November 16 
• Q1 Report Cards Issued Nov 10 
• Thanksgiving Break November 23-24 
•  

December 
• PD for Staff/No School for Students Dec 5 
• Field Trip Thursday December 7 
• Parent Teacher Conference & Q2 Progress Report Issued Thursday December 14 
• Fall Islamic Studies Showcase December 21 6-8 pm 
• Winter Break December 22-January 2 

 
 
January 

• MLK Day No School Jan 15 
• Field Trip Thursday January 18 
• Submit Q2 Report Cards for feedback Monday Jan 29 

 
Semester 2 
Quarter 3 February 5- April 5   
 
February 

• Q2 Report Cards Issued Feb 2 
• PD for Staff/No School for Students Feb 6 
• Family Meeting Thursday February 8 6-7 pm 
• Field Trip February 15 
• Saviours’ Day Celebration February 21 
• Saviours’ Day Break February 22-26* 

 
March 

• PD for Staff/No school for Students March 5 
• Parent Teacher Conference & Q3 Progress Report Issued Thursday March 7 
• Field Trip Thursday March 21 
• Science Fair March 28 

 
April 
Quarter 4 April 8-June 21 

• PD for Staff/No School for Students April 2 
• Q3 Report Cards Issued April 5 
• Eid-al Fitr Celebration April 10 
• Family Meeting Thursday April 11 6-7 pm 
• Field Trip Thursday April 11 
• Spring Break April 15-19 

 
May 

• PD for Staff/No school for Students May 7 
• Parent Teacher Conference & Q4 Progress Report Issued Thursday May 9 
• Holy Day Celebration May 10 
• Field Trip Thursday May 16 
• Memorial Day No School May 27 
• Spelling Bee May 30 

 
June 

• PD for Staff/No school for Students June 4 
• Family Meeting Thursday June 6 6-7 pm 
• Field Trip Thursday June 13 
• Q4 Report Card Issued June 14 
• Last Day of School & Field Day Thursday, June 20 
• Promotional Celebration/ Graduation Friday, June 21 

 
Key 
Red- No School 
Grey Highlight- Family meetings 
Purple – Celebrations 
Yellow Highlight- Parent Teacher Conferences 
Blue- Learning Showcases 
 
 
*If any calendar adjustments occur, it will be communicated in writing via email. 
**All field trip dates are subject to change based on availability 
***If we travel for HDOA, we will be out of school Thursday Oct 12 & Friday Oct 13 


